Blutspenden in mittweida bis zum 10.07.2025

Mo
Mo
Do

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
11:30-15:30 Uhr

Mittweida 09648
Mittweida Gymnasium
Am Schwanenteich 16

Mittweida 09648
Mittweida Gymnasium
Am Schwanenteich 16

Mittweida 09648
Mittweida Hochschule - Haus 5 Seminarraum
Technikumplatz 17a



